Tabellel

Hammerwurfmeeting am 28.08.2916 in Dischingen
Ergebnisliste

MJU16
4 kg

WJu16
3 kg

MJU18
5 kg

WJu18
3 kg

Name

Winkelvoss
Hilbig

Vogt

Linse
Gundlach
Strobel

Koopmann
Schraml
Heinichen
Quenzer
Hessling

Knopfel

Gleixner
Burger
Hessling
Karg
Gundlach
Seeberger
Schmidt
Sommerlade
Roth

Bottinger

Zott
Zott
Borutta
Zott
Ldtzner

Snajdr

Vorname

Raphael
Sdren
Simon
Julian
Lasse

Benjamin

Neele
Pia
Henriette
Sara
Lorena

Fabienne

Christoph Claudius
Michael

Fabio

Clemens

Lucas

Dominik

Jonathan

Leo

Friedemann

Lars

Franziska

Annalena

Samantha
Katharina

Lily

Pawla
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Verein

Einbecker SV
VIR Eversen
TSV Crailsheim
SV Dischingen
ESV Jahn Treysa

TV Langenbrand

SV Gartow

TB Jahn Wiesau
TuRa Braunschweig
LG Hohenlohe

LAC Saarlouis

ESV Jahn Treysa

LG LKr Aschaffenburg
SV Dischingen

LAC Saarlouis

TV Hindelang

ESV Jahn Treysa

SV Dischingen

SV Dischingen

ESV Jahn Treysa

TV Langenbrand

VfL Sindelfingen

TV Limbach

TV Limbach

TSG Mutterstadt

TV Limbach

Dresdener Sportclub 1898
MTG Mannheim

Jahrg.

2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002

2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001

1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000

1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999



Behnke
Vogt
Polgar
Wisteney

Seeberger

MJU20 Steinfurth
5 kg Maal
Hoffmann

Zimmermann

WJ U20 Schneider

4 kg Weitzel

Junioren U23 voit

7,26 kg Weif}
Krieg
Mungenast
Wérner

Manner Wérner
7,26 kg Engel

Krieg

Frauen 4kczihimann

Tabellel

Stella TB Jahn Wiesau
Tatjana TV Langenbrand
Madalina Georgina TV Hindelang

Selene LG Eningen-Reutlingen
Rebecca SV Dischingen
Konstantin LG Eppstein-Kelkheim
Dominik LAV Neustadt

Ken LV Merzig

Felix SV Dischingen
Jessyka TV Hindelang

Isabel ESV Jahn Treysa
Stefan TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Kevin TV 1849 Gernsbach
Simon TV Langenbrand

Timo TV Langenbrand

Leon TV Langenbrand
Bastin TV Langenbrand
Tobias SV Dischingen

Philip TV Langenbrand
Nicole LC Luzern
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2000
1999
2000
1999
1999

1997
1997
1998
1998

1998
1997

1995
1995
1995
1995
1996

1992

1990

1993

1986



Tabellel

Weite Rang

69.89 1
65.83
46.76
41.41
41.12

o A~ W DN

36.63

58.71 1
47.27
45.79
42.03
40.61

o A~ W DN

38.19
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59.55 1
56.97
56.27
56.15
54.35

o A~ WD

52.22
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45.37
44.38
42.91
37.65
31.06

65.37
59.22
50.33
38.63

53.86
46.26

56.51
50.62
47.34
44.50
41.17

54.70

46.23

42.70

64.83
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